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10t September
11t September

20t September
21st September

24t September
25t September
8th October
9t October

13% October
14t October

22nd Qctober
234 October

12th November
13 November

21st November
22n4 November

26t November
27t November

SCHEDULE OF DIVINE SERVICES

Saturday
Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Saturday
Sunday

Spring 2005

All-night vigil

Beheading of Saint John the Baptist
Divine Liturgy, followed by pannikhida for all
Orthodox soldiers fallen in battle

All-night vigil
Nativity of the Mother of God
Divine Liturgy

All-night vigil
Divine Liturgy

All-night vigil

Holy Apostle & Evangelist John the Theologian

Hierarchical Divine Liturgy

All-night vigil

Protection of the Mother of God
Patronal feast of the old Greta camp church
Lesser blessing of water

Divine Liturgy with moleben

All-night vigil
Holy Optina Elders
Divine Liturgy

All-night vigil
Divine Liturgy

Parastas

Day of repose of Archpriest John Lupish
Divine Liturgy for the departed

Pannikhida at Sandgate Cemetery

All-night vigil
Divine Liturgy
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6.00 pm

9.00 am

6.00 pm
9.00 am

6.00 pm
9.00 am

6.00 pm
9.00 am
6.00 pm
8.00 am
9.00 am
6.00 pm
9.00 am

6.00 pm
9.00 am

7.00 pm

8.00 am
10.00 am

6.00 pm
9.00 am



