

## SCHEDULE OF DIVINE SERVICES

Spring 2005

10 <sup>th</sup> September 11 <sup>th</sup> September	Saturday Sunday	All-night vigil <b>Beheading of Saint John the Baptist</b>	6.00 pm
11 <sup>ss</sup> September	Sunauy	Divine Liturgy, followed by pannikhida for all Orthodox soldiers fallen in battle	9.00 am
20th September	Tuesday	All-night vigil	6.00 pm
21st September	Wednesday	<b>Nativity of the Mother of God</b> Divine Liturgy	9.00 am
24th September	Saturday	All-night vigil	6.00 pm
25th September	Sunday	Divine Liturgy	9.00 am
8 <sup>th</sup> October 9 <sup>th</sup> October	Saturday Sunday	All-night vigil  Holy Apostle & Evangelist John the Theologian	6.00 pm
		Hierarchical Divine Liturgy	9.00 am
13 <sup>th</sup> October 14 <sup>th</sup> October	Thursday Friday	All-night vigil <b>Protection of the Mother of God</b> Patronal feast of the old Greta camp church	6.00 pm
		Lesser blessing of water	8.00 am
		Divine Liturgy with moleben	9.00 am
22 <sup>nd</sup> October 23 <sup>rd</sup> October	Saturday Sunday	All-night vigil  Holy Optina Elders	6.00 pm
	3	Divine Liturgy	9.00 am
12 <sup>th</sup> November	Saturday	All-night vigil	6.00 pm
13 <sup>th</sup> November	Sunday	Divine Liturgy	9.00 am
21st November	Monday	Parastas	7.00 pm
22 <sup>nd</sup> November	Tuesday	Day of repose of Archpriest John Lupish	
		Divine Liturgy for the departed	8.00 am
		Pannikhida at Sandgate Cemetery	10.00 am
26th November	Saturday	All-night vigil	6.00 pm
27th November	Sunday	Divine Liturgy	9.00 am
ZI TIOVEILLOSI	-ui wwg		A I